
IP IP 
4747

LED

257.8 W

10751 lm

42 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

3000 K

100

100%

4%

257.8 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

ULOR

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 13.00 in

Width: 25.00 in

Height: 3.00 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric Electric 

System power: 257.8 W

Protection Protection 

IP: 47

Product data sheet
VRVT4S
VRVT4S-LD5-15-PCF-LG52-CD2-U
COOPER LIGHTING

Chemical resistant stainless steel latches withstand the test of time, Tough polycarbonate lens sealed to prevent water, bugs and debris,

Rugged fiber reinforced housing, Superior LED with high efficacy options, 2' length available, Narrow spectrum color LEDs available, Tamper

resistant screws secure latches to prevent unwanted access 

Light output 1 (integrated) Light output 1 (integrated) 
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